
brown rice, lemongrass chicken thigh, basil
baked pumpkin, corn & cherry tomato w basil,
soy-glazed mushrooms, spring onions, fried
shallots, homemade coconut lime curry.

Quinoa Beef Striploin Steak    26.9

The Classic Hawaiian 

Aglio Olio Pasta w Barramundi   25.9

Donburi Chicken Rice  20.9

 SIGNATURE POKÉ BOWL (COLD)

jasmine rice, donburi chicken thigh, boiled
broccoli, soy-glazed mushrooms, scrambled
egg, spring onion, mix seeds, fried shallots,
donburi dressing

drizzle honey lime, finished with spring onions,  fried onions, mix seeds, furikake
(except vegetarian option)

SIGNATURE  GRAIN BOWLS (WARM)

brown rice, greens, japanese cucumber,
pineapples, almonds, spicy sriracha

Lemongrass-Curry Chicken Rice   19.9

aglio olio pasta, baked barramundi fillet,
corn & cherry tomato w basil, soy-glazed
mushrooms, poached egg, furikake, thai
sweet & spicy dressing

Japanese Soba w Crispy Tofu   20.9

cold soba noodle, corn & cherry tomato
w basil, boiled broccoli, soy-glazed
mushrooms, crispy soy-marinated fried
tofu, mix seeds, ginger sesame
dressing

@poketwins.my | www.poketwins.com

Superfood Grain Bowl    21.9

coral salads, roasted turmeric cauliflower,
soy-glazed mushrooms, corn and cherry
tomatoes with basil, herb roasted mix
potatoes, basil baked pumpkins, mix seeds,
kaffir mint pesto dressing

VEGETARIAN OPTION

tri-color quinoa, beef striploin steak, herb
roasted mix potatoes, boiled broccoli,
scrambled egg, mix seeds, fried shallots,
ginger sesame dressing.

 Low Carb Bowl with Egg
Tri-colour quinoa, greens, carrots, edamame,
mangoes, poached egg, classic ponzu sauce.

The Crowd's Favourite 
brown rice, greens, japanese
cucumber, mango, corn, crispy prawn,
spicy sriracha

The Japanese Noodle Bowl 
Cold soba noodle, greens, edamame,
japanese cucumber, corn, donburi sauce

Raw Shoyu Salmon  (Poké)      
Raw Spicy Aioli Salmon (Poké)  
Cooked Salmon Cubes (Fillet) - Shoyu
Cooked Salmon Cubes (Fillet) - Spicy
Baked Barramundi Fillet 
Lemongrass Chicken
Donburi Chicken
Beef Striploin Steak
Unagi
Soy-Glazed Mushroom (v)
Crispy Soy-Marinated Tofu (v)

RM24.9
RM24.9
RM24.9
RM24.9
RM22.9
RM17.9
RM18.9
RM23.9
RM36.9
RM18.9
RM15.9

Choice of Proteins (Select 1)
optional add ons:

poached egg +3
hard-boiled egg +3
snow crab salads +4
avocado +5
crispy prawn +4
nori chip +3

+RM3

+RM3+RM3

In a rush ? Try our best selling Grain Bowls ! 

All prices listed above are exclusive of service charge and service tax

SIGNATURE CHICKEN CHOP PLATTER
Looking for high protein meals? 

Aglio olio pasta, charred corn & cherry tomato, poached egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop,
kaffir mint pesto

American Style Cajun Chicken Chop   18.90
Potato fries, mix salads, scrambled egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop, spicy sriracha sauce

Cajun Chicken Chop with  Pasta   18.90

Brown rice, boiled broccoli, hard-boiled egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop , ginger
sesame dressing

Cajun Chicken Chop with Rice   18.90

Pokétwins®
Poké . Grain Bowls & Bagels since 2018



Pokétwins Fried Chicken Bites    16.9

Almond Butter Banana Bagel  13.9

COFFEE

Espresso

Long Black

Piccolo

White Coffee

Almond / Oat Latte

Cinnamon Latte

Rose Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Classic Mochaadd on spreads  + RM3
peanut butter / almond butter  / unsalted
butter / plain cream cheese 

BAGELS & SANDWICH

Toasted Bagels   5

plain / sesame +0.5 / poppyseed 0.5 /
everything + 0.5 / cinnamon sugar + 0.5

Ham & Cheese Bagel  14.9
smoked chicken ham, cheddar cheese slice, tomatoes

Classic Chocolate

Matcha Green Tea

Fresh Milk 

Almond / Oat Milk

Honey Lemon Tea

JUICE, TEA & KOMBUCHA

Fresh Juice

Organic Hot Tea

Bottled Cold-Pressed Juice

Bottled Kombucha

AYATAKA Canned Green Tea

H   |   C

H   |    C

orange / apple / carrot w milk +2

   8

   8

10

10

13

13

13

13

11

9

11

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

   9

12

   9

12

 

   8

12

14

   8

13

13

10

13

10

12.9
12.9
10.9

Nori Taco (per piece)

NORI TACOS & SNACKS

In your tacos: ponzu-seasoned jasmine rice , carrots,
onions, snow crab salads, pineapples, spicy sriracha
sauce, furikake, spring onions 

Potato Fries    12.9

Sweet Potato Fries   15.9

Crispy Tofu Bites with Thai Sweet Chili   10.9

soy-marinated fresh tofu in cubed size, served with
thai sweet chili dressing on the side

served with signature spicy sriracha sauce Peanut Butter Banana Bagel  12.9

Avocado & Egg Bagel (v)   14.9

half avocado, scrambled, tomatoes green tea / earl grey tea / chamomile/ english breakfast

Scrambled Egg Bagel 10.9

All prices listed above are exclusive of service charge and service tax

Poketwins Big Breakfast

scrambled egg, roasted mixed potatoes, fresh cherry
tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, choice of bagel

Salmon (raw) 
Salmon (cooked)
Lemongrass chicken

Summer Mango Smoothie Bowl     12.9

mango, bananas, fresh milk, topped with mango, bananas,
seeds, dark chocolate shavings, muesli

Breakfast Yogurt Bowl    10.9
fresh natural yogurt, fruits, bananas, muesli, mix seeds

Pokétwins®
Poké . Grain Bowls & Bagels since 2018

Tofu & avocado  (v)
Crispy prawn

10.9
11.9

AÇAÍ & SMOOTHIE BOWLS

Poké Twins Signature Açaí Bowl  14.9

Oat milk chia pudding, Açaí, sliced bananas, mangoes, pumpkin
seeds, muesli, crushed almonds, dark chocolate shavings,
almond butter drizzle.

@poketwins.my | www.poketwins.com

NON-COFFEE


