

SIGNATURE POKÉ BOWL (COLD)

drizzle honey lime, finished with spring onions, fried onions, mix seeds, furikake (except vegetarian option)

The Classic Hawaiian

brown rice, greens, japanese cucumber, pineapples, almonds, spicy sriracha

The Crowd's Favourite +RM3

brown rice, greens, japanese cucumber, mango, corn, crispy prawn, spicy sriracha

Low Carb Bowl with Egg +RM3

Tri-colour quinoa, greens, carrots, edamame, mangoes, poached egg, classic ponzu sauce.

The Japanese Noodle Bowl + RM3

Cold soba noodle, greens, edamame, japanese cucumber, corn, donburi sauce

Choice of Proteins (Select 1)

Raw Shoyu Salmon (Poké)	RM24.9
Raw Spicy Aioli Salmon (Poké)	RM24.9
• Cooked Salmon Cubes (Fillet) - Shoyu	RM24.9
Cooked Salmon Cubes (Fillet) - Spicy	RM24.9
Baked Barramundi Fillet	RM22.9
Lemongrass Chicken	RM17.9
Donburi Chicken	RM18.9
Beef Striploin Steak	RM23.9
• Unagi	RM36.9
Soy-Glazed Mushroom (v)	RM18.9
Crispy Soy-Marinated Tofu (v)	RM15.9

optional add ons:

- poached egg +3
- hard-boiled egg +3
- snow crab salads +4
- avocado +5
- crispy prawn +4,
- nori chip +3

SIGNATURE GRAIN BOWLS (WARM)

In a rush? Try our best selling Grain Bowls!

Aglio Olio Pasta w Barramundi 25.9

aglio olio pasta, baked barramundi fillet, corn & cherry tomato w basil, soy-glazed mushrooms, poached egg, furikake, thai sweet & spicy dressing

Donburi Chicken Rice 20.9

jasmine rice, donburi chicken thigh, boiled broccoli, soy-glazed mushrooms, scrambled egg, spring onion, mix seeds, fried shallots, donburi dressing

Lemongrass-Curry Chicken Rice 19.9 🌶

brown rice, lemongrass chicken thigh, basil baked pumpkin, corn & cherry tomato w basil, soy-glazed mushrooms, spring onions, fried shallots, homemade coconut lime curry.

Quinoa Beef Striploin Steak 26.9

tri-color quinoa, beef striploin steak, herb roasted mix potatoes, boiled broccoli, scrambled egg, mix seeds, fried shallots, ginger sesame dressing.

VEGETARIAN OPTION Japanese Soba w Crispy Tofu 20.9

cold soba noodle, corn & cherry tomato w basil, boiled broccoli, soy-glazed mushrooms, crispy soy-marinated fried tofu, mix seeds, ginger sesame dressing

Superfood Grain Bowl 21.9

coral salads, roasted turmeric cauliflower, soy-glazed mushrooms, corn and cherry tomatoes with basil, herb roasted mix potatoes, basil baked pumpkins, mix seeds, kaffir mint pesto dressing

SIGNATURE CHICKEN CHOP PLATTER

Looking for high protein meals?

American Style Cajun Chicken Chop 18.90

Potato fries, mix salads, scrambled egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop, spicy sriracha sauce

Cajun Chicken Chop with Pasta 18.90

Aglio olio pasta, charred corn & cherry tomato, poached egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop, kaffir mint pesto

Cajun Chicken Chop with Rice 18.90

Brown rice, boiled broccoli, hard-boiled egg, cajun flavoured chicken chop , ginger sesame dressing



BAGELS & SANDWICH

Toasted Bagels 5

plain / sesame +0.5 / poppyseed 0.5 / everything + 0.5 / cinnamon sugar + 0.5

add on spreads + RM3

• peanut butter / almond butter / unsalted butter / plain cream cheese

Peanut Butter Banana Bagel 12.9

Almond Butter Banana Bagel 13.9



Scrambled Egg Bagel 10.9

Poketwins Big Breakfast

scrambled egg, roasted mixed potatoes, fresh cherry tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, choice of bagel

Ham & Cheese Bagel 14.9

smoked chicken ham, cheddar cheese slice, tomatoes

Avocado & Egg Bagel (v) 14.9

half avocado, scrambled, tomatoes

NORI TACOS & SNACKS

Nori Taco (per piece)

In your tacos: ponzu-seasoned jasmine rice, carrots, onions, snow crab salads, pineapples, spicy sriracha sauce, furikake, spring onions

•	Salmon (raw)	12.9	•	Tofu & avocado	(v) 10.9
•	Salmon (cooked)	12.9	•	Crispy prawn	11.9
•	Lemongrass chicken	10.9			

Crispy Tofu Bites with Thai Sweet Chili 10.9

soy-marinated fresh tofu in cubed size, served with thai sweet chili dressing on the side

Pokétwins Fried Chicken Bites 16.9

served with signature spicy sriracha sauce

Potato Fries 12.9

Sweet Potato Fries 15.9

AÇAÍ & SMOOTHIE BOWLS

Poké Twins Signature Açaí Bowl 14.9

Oat milk chia pudding, Açaí, sliced bananas, mangoes, pumpkin seeds, muesli, crushed almonds, dark chocolate shavings, almond butter drizzle.

Summer Mango Smoothie Bowl 12.9

mango, bananas, fresh milk, topped with mango, bananas, seeds, dark chocolate shavings, muesli

Breakfast Yogurt Bowl 10.9

fresh natural yogurt, fruits, bananas, muesli, mix seeds

COFFEE	H [C
Espresso	8	
Long Black	8	9
Piccolo	10	
White Coffee	10	11
Almond / Oat Latte	13	14
Cinnamon Latte	13	14
Rose Latte	13	14
Hazelnut Latte	13	14
Classic Mocha	11	12

NON-COFFEE	н	Ç
Classic Chocolate	12	13
Matcha Green Tea	12	13
Fresh Milk	9	10
Almond / Oat Milk	12	13
Honey Lemon Tea	9	10

JUICE, TEA & KOMBUCHA

orange / apple / carrot w milk +2	12
Organic Hot Tea	8
green tea / earl grey tea / chamomile/ english	breakfast
Bottled Cold-Pressed Juice	12
Bottled Kombucha	14
AYATAKA Canned Green Tea	8

Erock luice